



Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 32967_001 **Version:** 1 **Name:** WATSON PAINTING CORP - AMENDMENT #1 TO CONTRACT
Type: Conformed Contract **Status:** CCIS
File created: 5/29/2014 **In control:** City Clerk
On agenda: 1/22/2013 **Final action:** 1/22/2013
Title: AMENDMENT #1 TO CONTRACT - EXTEND TERM TO 3/15/2015 & AN AMOUNT OF \$200,000 HAS BEEN ADDED TO FIRST RENEWAL TERM FOR TOTAL AMOUNT OF \$400,000 (ALSO ATTACHED: SURETY BOND RIDER)
Sponsors: Financial Management
Indexes: Amendments
Code sections:
Attachments: 1. 32967_001.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
1/22/2013	1	City Council	authorize City Manager	

AMENDMENT #1 TO CONTRACT - EXTEND TERM TO 3/15/2015 & AN AMOUNT OF \$200,000 HAS BEEN ADDED TO FIRST RENEWAL TERM FOR TOTAL AMOUNT OF \$400,000 (ALSO ATTACHED: SURETY BOND RIDER)